504027788 09/29/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4074447

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
OLYMPUS CORPORATION	09/29/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OLYMPUS CORPORATION	
Street Address:	2951 ISHIKAWA-MACHI, HACHIOJI-SHI	
City:	TOKYO	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	192-8507	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14061027

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (516)742-4366

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 516-742-4343 **Email:** dknoell@ssmp.com

Correspondent Name: SCULLY SCOTT MURPHY & PRESSER, PC

Address Line 1: 400 GARDEN CITY PLAZA

Address Line 2: SUITE 300

Address Line 4: GARDEN CITY, NEW YORK 11530

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	30549
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS SPINELLI
SIGNATURE:	/Thomas Spinelli/
DATE SIGNED:	09/29/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=30549_ChangeofAddress#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040179 FRAME: 0872

504027788

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

First Named Inventor: Motohiro SHIBATA

Application No.: 14/061,027

Filed: October 23, 2013

Docket: 30549

Examiner: Geepy Pe

Art Unit: 2488

Confirmation No.: 7571

Dated: September 29, 2016

For: MICROSCOPE SYSTEM

Commissioner for Patents

P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE/ASSIGNMENT ADDRESS

Commissioner:

Applicant herewith states that **OLYMPUS CORPORATION** street address and zip code has been changed:

OLD ADDRESS NEW ADDRESS

43-2, Hatagaya 2-chome, Shibuya-ku
Tokyo, 151-0072, JAPAN
2951 Ishikawa-machi, Hachioji-shi
Tokyo 192-8507, JAPAN

Please update the new address, 2951 Ishikawa-machi, Hachioji-shi, Tokyo 192-8507,

JAPAN for the above-identified case and charge any additional fees to deposit account 19-1013/SSMP.

Respectfully submitted,

/Thomas Spinelli/ Thomas Spinelli

Registration No. 39,533

Scully, Scott, Murphy & Presser, P.C. 400 Garden City Plaza, Suite 300 Garden City, New York 11530 (516) 742-4343-TS:dk

CERTIFICATE OF ELECTRONIC FILING

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Patent & Trademark Office via Electronic Filing through the United States Patent and Trademark Office e-business website, on the date shown below.

Dated: September 29, 2016 /Thomas Spinelli/
Thomas Spinelli

PATENT REEL: 040179 FRAME: 0873

RECORDED: 09/29/2016